
 

                                                                     2016 Frosh Basketball Schedule 

 

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION 

     

Saturday Dec. 3 11:30 AM Ballard Ballard  

     

Thursday Dec. 8 5:40 PM Mercer Island Mercer Island 

     

Friday Dec. 9 3:30 PM Roosevelt O’Dea  

     

Saturday Dec. 10 1:00 PM West Seattle West Seattle  

     

Tuesday Dec. 13 3:30 PM Rainier Beach O’Dea  

     

Wednesday Dec. 14 7:30 PM Chief Sealth Chief Sealth  

     

Wednesday Dec. 21 1:30 PM Peninsula O’Dea  

     

Friday Dec. 23 1:30 PM Emerald Ridge O’Dea  

     

Tuesday Jan. 3 3:30 PM Nathan Hale O’Dea  

     

Saturday Jan. 7 11:30 AM Ingraham Ingraham  

     

Tuesday Jan. 10 5:45 PM Eastside Catholic Eastside Catholic  

     

Friday Jan. 13 3:30 PM Cleveland O’Dea  

     

Tuesday Jan. 17 5:45 PM Blanchet Blanchet  

     

Friday Jan. 20 3:30 PM Franklin O’Dea  

     

Tuesday Jan. 24 5:45 PM Garfield Garfield  

     

Friday Jan. 27 5:30 PM Bainbridge Bainbridge  

     

Saturday Jan. 28 11:30 AM Curtis O’Dea 

     

Monday Jan. 30 5:00 PM Lakeside O’Dea  

     

Wednesday Feb. 1 5:00 PM Blanchet O’Dea  

     

Thursday Feb. 2 5:00 PM Seattle Prep O’Dea 


